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2023 GLASC Schedule
	Meeting Date
	Presentation
	Lunch Sponsor

	January 18
Contact: Marty Huseman- A Good Day’s Work
marty@gooddayswork.ag
	Topic: Off the Job Safety
	A Good Day’s Work

	February 15
Contact: Jim Seneczko - AFC
jseneczko@afcintl.com
	Topic: 
Silica
	Magid Glove – Heather Howard

	March 15
Contact: Samson Briggs – 3M
sbriggs@mmm.com
	Topic: 
Fall Protection (Tool/ leading edge/ sharp edge hazards)
	Conagra Brands – Shelley Wuerthner
Shelley.wuerthner@conagra.com

	April 19
Contact: Ryan Griffin – Market Force Inc
rgriffin@marketforceinc.net
	Topic: 
Fire/Flammable Cabinets
	Ritz Safety – Dean Spahr
Dean.spahr@ritzsafety.com

	May 17
Contact: Ed Callahan, Michael Gagermeier- August Mack 
ecallahan@augustmack.com, mgagermeier@augustmack.com
	Topic: 
Excavation/ Trenching
	August Mack

	June 21
Contact: Magid Safety – Leslie Holmes
leslieholmes@magidglove.com
	Topic: Heat Stress Prevention
	Magid Glove – Leslie Holmes, Heather Howard

	[bookmark: _Hlk127874757]July 19
Contact: Jason Villas- Lift-All 
jvillas@lift-all.com - Through Nick Corns- LH
	Topic: Safety in Lifting (Slings, Rigging Inspections)

	LH- Industries- Nick Corns

	August 16 
Contact: Ejendals- Mark Touhey
mark.touhey@ejendals.com

	Topic Hand Protection in the Industrial Workplace
	Ejendals- Mark Touhey

	Thursday September 21 -
GLASC Safety Expo & Conference
	Varied topics, more info to follow… Hope to see you there!
	GLASC Safety Expo & Conference

	October 18
Contact: Patty Scheetz- Franciscan Working Well Occ. Med. Clinic 2
Patricia.sheetz@franciscanalliance.org

	Topic: OPEN
	Final Boss – Gretchen Bollhoefer

	November 15
Contact: Brandy Marsh- GE
Brandy.Marsh@ge.com

	Topic: Ergo Cup & Teaming in a flat organization
	Ansell – Steven Skalsky
Steven.skalsly@ansell.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk123470590]December 20
Contact: Kevin Beswick- RMS Safety kevinb@rms-safety.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk123470595]Topic: Site Specific Safety Plans
	Need Lunch Sponsor
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